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ASR Map:

Fact Dist:

__/___/__

01/16/25

1906

ONE FAM101 RES CAT 4

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
17:23:34

149 30 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.134 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a RANCH Building built about 1959, having
primarily WOOD SHING Exterior and 3351 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 3 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 1 HalfBath, 12 Rooms, and 6 Bdrms.

848,400848,351493791.13359
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Prior Id # 2:
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Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Notes

CARLSON KARIN J

STECHER, BARBAR

STECHER ROBERT 

STECHER, ROBERT

JACQUES A. HILL
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43125-43

24982-285
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7/26/2006
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CONVENIENC
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1
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No
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No
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Total Card
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1.134

1.134
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1,458,800

1,458,800
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1/16/2025

10/24/2011
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615 

600 
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Alt

Class
%
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Code
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101 ONE FAM 49379 SQUARE FEPRIME SITE 0 11.98 1.43 R4  848,351 848,400

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

10/13/2023

10/26/2012

8/23/2004

R-23-0249

5206

3009

WINDOWS

WOOD STO

RENOVATI

55,250

20,000

C   

C   

C   5/12/2005

Remove & replace 3

install wood burni

kitchen
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101 
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FV  

580,600
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Use Code Land Size Building Value Yard Items Land Value Total Value

101 1.134 610,400 848,400 1,458,800

/

/
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USE VALUE:

APPRAISED:

Unit #:

TAX DISTRICT

2026meadorseDatabase: AssessPro - LincolnDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.
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Total Land:
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LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)

Prime NB DescParcel LUC:
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Date Time

Owner 1:
OWNERSHIP
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D
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 Description  DescriptionCodeItem%CodeItem
PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:

CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:

Street 1:

Owner 2:

Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:
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Street 1:

Street 2:

Twn/City:

St/Prov: Cntry

Postal:

Own Occ:

PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION



1

6121

205.52

6,146

218.70

1.00

N

3612 1

149 30 0

7,316 SQ.FT ADDED TO LOT BK 25408 PG 364
PLAN #491   INC 70-7-28.new 6bed septic 2004.

6146 33512791

527,858

99.32

821489.4308

Line 1

610400

0

610381

280686

891068

1.00000000

86673

1.45

141.736

1.01999998

0.96497673

144.00

1

31.5

NO NO

31.AV   - Average

AVERAGE

VERY GOOD

0

1

2

AVERAGE1

3

3 AVERAGE

AVERAGE

. 1    - 1ST FLOOR

1959

B    - GOOD

100

1

100

3    - FORCED H/W

2    - GAS

0

50

T    - TYPICAL

1    - DRYWALL

2    - PLASTER

STD 

3    - HARDWOOD

2

2    - TYPICAL

3    - TYPICAL

S   

1    - GABLE

1    - ASPHALT

1    - WOOD SHING

1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

1 12 6
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%
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Type
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BMT 100 RRM 25 A   0
Rate Parcel ID Typ Date Sale Price

FY LR DR D K FR RR BR FB HB L O
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FFL 

BMT 

GAR 

PAT 

EFP 

1ST FLOOR

BASEMENT

GARAGE

PATIO

ENCL PORCH

2,791

2,239

552

420

144

141.740

44.290

38.520

14.980

38.520

395,585

99,171

21,263

6,292

5,547

19   - RANCH

1    - 1   

NBHD Mod:

Color:Year:Serial #Model:Make:MOBILE HOME

Subfloor:

Total:
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Additions:

Interior:

Exterior:
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Total:Net Sketched Area:
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Special Features:
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Depreciated Total:
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Grade Factor:
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CALC SUMMARY
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Total: %
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Special:
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%

%
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Rating:A Kits:
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Rating:
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Kits:

Frpl:
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A HBth:
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Rating:
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Alt %:

Fact:

CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:

% Own:

Total Units:

Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
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Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:

# Heat Sys:

Heat Type:

Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:

% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:

Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%

Roof Struct:

Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:

Sec Wall:

Foundation:

Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:

Sty Ht:

Type:

View / Desir:


